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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

  Upper Level Expansion Joint  

Project Name: Repair – ORD Int’l Airport      Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  124040    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    April 28, 2014 @ 10:00 AM Conference Location:  ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Room Hotel  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Annamarie Naimoli CARE Plus anaimoli@careplusllc.org 773-894-3706 

Dave Johnson CARE Plus djohnson@careplusllc.org 773-619-3446 

Shawn Gould CARE Plus sgould@careplusllc.org 312-565-4803 

Abe Cohen CARE Plus acohen@careplusllc.org 847-809-6649 

Moh Saini CARE Plus msaini@careplusllc.org 312-656-3525 

Hilary Clark CARE Plus clark@omp-cm.com 773-462-8434 

Rich Baumgartner 
Baumgartner Construction, 

Inc 
rich@baumgartnerconstruction.com 630-420-0474 

Dan Balek McDonagh Construction dan.b@mcdonaghdemo.com 773-276-7707 

Norma Cosio CARE Plus ncosio@careplusllc.org 773-894-3600 

Matt Dziedzic Sanchez Sawing Services Matt@sanchezsawing.net 708-333-8100 
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 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Andre Leroux Lorig Construction leroux@flash.net 847-298-0360 

Solomon Brown Jacobs solomon.brown@jacobs.com 312-612-7233 

Daniel Sherer Jacobs daniel.sherer@jacobs.com 312-612-7257 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Rocco Danna K-Five Construction roccod@k-five.net 630-768-8899 

Bob Ryan K-Five Construction bobr@k-five.net 630-768-8452 

John Marynczak CARE Plus jmarynczak@careplusllc.org 773-447-4879 

Ralph Brown National Restoration Systems ralph@nrsys.com 847-483-7700 

Joel Saucedo CARE Plus jsaucedo@careplusllc.org 312-802-5662 

Alan Dadian CARE Plus adadian@careplusllc.org 773-894-3600 
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